FEED TYPE
IN
FO
#
Manufacturer/Website Product M
an
ua
l
Au
to
m
at
ic
UV Aq
ue
ou
s
Max. Sheet Size
(Inches)†
300 Alliance Technology Corp. ATC UV-13 3 3 13
atc-cyclone.com UV-36SD 3 3 36
UV-52SD 3 3 52
UV-60E 3 3 60
UV-60-2TS 3 3 60
UV-80E 3 3 80
UV-80-2TS 3 3 80
UV-63RTR 3 3 63
UV-80RTR 3 3 80
301 American Ultraviolet Coating, LLC AUV40-1/11A 3 3 3 40
americanultraviolet.com AUV30-1/07A 3 3 3 30
AUV25-1/06A 3 3 3 25
AUV20-1/03D 3 3 3 20
AUV16-1/03D  3 3 3 16
AUV52-1/10D 3 3 3 52
302 Argos F400 Cold UV 3 3 3 3 22.6x29.5
argos-solutions.com MK3 Spot 3 3 3 14.37x29.5
303 Brandtjen and Kluge OmniCoat product line 3 3 3 3 84
kluge.biz